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Incr 
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-0.18 557,103,484COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  1,291,976.94 1,874  2 1,291,977.12 2.3190972

 557,103,484  68,355.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  2

 0.15 557,103,484WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  225,338.14 1,874  5 225,337.99 0.4044814

 557,103,484  507,435.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  5

 0.25 557,103,484TOWN OF OTTAWA LEVY  845,996.25 1,874  3 845,996.00 1.5185617

 557,103,484  146,006.00TOWN OF OTTAWA AIDS  3

 0.14 509,256,991KETTLE MORAINE   1376 LEVY  5,507,913.14 1,711  4 5,507,913.00 10.8155864

 509,256,991  1,667,111.00KETTLE MORAINE   1376 AIDS  4

 509,256,991LOTTERY CREDIT   1376 LOTTERY  4 9.63-9.6303670

 508,653,100FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 1376 FDCR  4 9.63-9.6303670

-0.04 42,817,400MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822 LEVY  370,871.96 140  4 370,872.00 8.6617123

 42,817,400  357,079.00MUKWONAGO SCHOOL 3822 AIDS  4

 42,817,400LOTTERY CREDIT   3822 LOTTERY  4 7.71-7.7125300

 42,817,400FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3822 FDCR  4 7.71-7.7125300

 0.00 216,300OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 LEVY  2,252.00 2  4 2,252.00 10.4114656

 216,300  691.00OCONOMOWOC SCHL  4060 AIDS  4

 216,300LOTTERY CREDIT   4060 LOTTERY  4 9.27-9.2686790

 216,300FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 4060 FDCR  4 9.27-9.2686790

-0.01 4,812,793PALMYRA EAGLE SD 4221 LEVY  53,446.41 21  4 53,446.42 11.1050735

 4,812,793  28,852.00PALMYRA EAGLE SD 4221 AIDS  4

 4,812,793LOTTERY CREDIT   4221 LOTTERY  4 9.89-9.8881350

 4,812,600FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 4221 FDCR  4 9.89-9.8881350

 0.12 557,103,484SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  1,058,300.34 1,874  3 1,058,300.22-1.8996475

 0.06 47,033,000PRETTY LAKE MGMT DIST LEVY  40,000.06 193  6 40,000.00 0.8504667

 0.00 22,203,477SCHOOL SECTION LK DST LEVY  7,520.00 93  6 7,520.00 0.3386857

-0.05 42,817,400School Referendum 3857 LEVY(INFO)  4,580.95 135  4 4,581.00 2036 0.1069892

 0.03 42,817,400School Referendum 3856 LEVY(INFO)  43,476.03 135  4 43,476.00 2036 1.0153816

 0.00 216,300School Referendum 4049 LEVY(INFO)  132.00 2  4 132.00 2038 0.6102635


